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KE Tanggal Materi Jam Mulai Jam Selesai Mhs. Hadir Paraf Dosen 

1 2023-09-23 Selling Online: Modals 1 can/could/would. Modals 2 must/need to/have to/should 13:30:00 16:00:00 33  

 
2 

 
2023-09-30 

Companies: Tenses (Present simple, Present continuous tense, Simple Past and past continuous, 

 
Present perfect and past perfect 

 
13:30:00 

 
16:00:00 

 
33 

 

 

3 2023-10-07 Marketing: - Ideas about marketing - Word partnerships 13:30:00 16:00:00 35  

 
4 

 
2023-10-14 

Planning Talking about future plans (plan, hope, expect, would like, want,  
going to) 

 
13:30:00 

 
16:00:00 

 
35 

 
 

5 2023-10-21 Managing People: Verbs and Preposition; Reported Speech. 13:30:00 16:00:00 27  

6 2023-10-28 Products: - Adjectives for products 13:30:00 16:00:00 27  

 
7 

 
2023-11-04 

Retail banking: Appeal of the softer side of the business - Speed reading - Guessing words meaning from 
context 

 
13:30:00 

 
16:00:00 

 
31 

 

 

 
8 

 
2023-11-11 

- Cost effective route to create future managers.  
13:30:00 

 
16:00:00 

 
31 

 

 

- Comprehensive questions. Meaning and pronunciation of new words 

9 2023-11-18 UTS 12:45:00 14:45:00 33  



10 2023-12-09 Online Advertising: Reading Comprehension, Speed Reading. 13:30:00 16:00:00 32  

 
11 

 
2023-12-16 

GE Keeps Innovation under control; Reading Comprehension, Putting numbers in the correct order 
Paragraph 

 
13:30:00 

 
16:00:00 

 
32 

 

 

12 2023-12-23 Marketing: Investors adapt to consumer brands; Speed Reading, Answer-Questions Exercises 13:30:00 16:00:00 28  

 
13 

 
2023-12-30 

Ford Restructuring plan shift up to gear; Reading Comprehension, Rearrange Ford's plan 
exercises, 
Correct words definition exercises 

 
13:30:00 

 
16:00:00 

 
29 

 

 

14 2024-01-06 Review: Planning, Organizing, Actuating and Controlling 19:00:00 21:00:00 27  

15 2024-01-13 Kraft gives products healthy make over: reading comprehension, True - False question 13:30:00 16:00:00 27  

16 2024-01-20 UAS 12:45:00 14:45:00 31  

 

Ketua Program Studi, 

 
 
 

SUSANTI WIDHIASTUTI, Dr., M.M. 
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No 
 

NIM 
 
Nama Mahasiswa 

TANGGAL KEHADIRAN 
 

2023-09-23 
 

2023-09-30 
 

2023-10-07 
 

2023-10-14 
 

2023-10-21 
 

2023-10-28 
 

2023-11-04 
 

2023-11-11 
 

2023-11-18 
 

2023-12-09 
 

2023-12-16 
 

2023-12-23 
 

2023-12-30 
 

2024-01-06 
 

2024-01-13 
 

2024-01-20 
 

Jml 

1 2020511122 JIHAN FARIDA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

2 2021511107 IMELDA SULAEMAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

3 2021511348 SITI SUMYATI H H H H A A H H H H H H H H H H 14 

4 2022512222 YUDI MUSHENDAR H H H H H H H H H A A A A A A A 9 

5 202305110092 TRIS ALIS TIYANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H A A H 14 

6 202305110096 FARIZ JIHADY RESHAINA H H H H H H H H H A A H H A A A 11 

7 202305110105 LIDIA BR NAINGGOLAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

8 202305110117 IDA APRILIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

9 202305110179 TEVI IVANA HOFIFAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H A A H 14 

10 202305110182 SELVINA FRANSISCA NAINGGOLAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

11 202305110187 WINDA LESTARI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

12 202305110191 IRWAN GUNAWAN H H H H A A H H H H H H H H H H 14 

13 202305110194 FERRY FIRMANSYAH H H H H H H A A H H H H H H H H 14 

14 202305110196 FERI ARMANSAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

15 202305110199 ARYA FERDIANSYAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

16 202305110211 FINI ADIA RAHMA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

17 202305110214 VIOLIEN MAWAR ALIFFA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H A 15 



18 202305110215 RIVALDI JODI SIAHAAN H H H H A A H H A H H A A H H H 11 

19 202305110219 WULANDARI H H H H A A H H H H H A H H H H 13 

20 202305110222 DIO PRIANTO H H H H H H H H H H H H H A A H 14 

21 202305110227 NANI HARYANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

22 202305110234 INDAH PUTRI NURCAHYANINGSIH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

23 202305110236 RAHMAT MAULANA H H H H A A A A H H H H H A A H 10 

24 202305110242 MIFTAHUL HASANA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

25 202305110244 INDAH DITA PURNAMA SARI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

26 202305110252 AUDYA DWI OKTAVIANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

27 202305110253 APRILIA AZZAHRA H H H H A A H H H H H H H H H H 14 

28 202305110256 NURAENINA AZIZAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

29 202305110259 TRIYANA SURYANINGSIH A A H H H H H H H H H A A H H H 12 

30 202305110279 SINTIA AYULIANINGSIH H H H H A A A A H H H H H A A H 10 

31 202305110282 YUSYIFA ARFIANI NASUTION H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

32 202305110295 MUHAMMAD RAYHAN H H H H A A H H H H H A A H H H 12 

33 202305110296 MUHAMMAD RIZQI AGUNG H H H H H H H H H H H A A H H H 14 

34 202305110308 TSABITAH LESTYANASARI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

35 202305110354 KRISTIANI NENGGOLAN A A H H H H A A A A A A A A A A 4 

 
 
 

Dosen, 

 
 

TAUFIK, Dr., SE., MM. 
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No NIM Nama Mahasiswa Kehadiran Tugas UTS UAS Total Skor Nilai Akhir 

1 2020511122 JIHAN FARIDA 100 80 80 85 84 A- 

2 2021511107 IMELDA SULAEMAN 100 84 80 92 88 A- 

3 2021511348 SITI SUMYATI 88 80 94 70 81 A- 

4 2022512222 YUDI MUSHENDAR 56 70 72 0 45 D 

5 202305110092 TRIS ALIS TIYANI 88 80 80 93 86 A- 

6 202305110096 FARIZ JIHADY RESHAINA 69 78 85 68 75 B+ 

7 202305110105 LIDIA BR NAINGGOLAN 100 80 65 87 82 A- 

8 202305110117 IDA APRILIA 100 85 94 92 91 A 

9 202305110179 TEVI IVANA HOFIFAH 88 80 80 90 85 A- 

10 202305110182 SELVINA FRANSISCA NAINGGOLAN 100 85 75 80 83 A- 

11 202305110187 WINDA LESTARI 100 80 75 84 83 A- 

12 202305110191 IRWAN GUNAWAN 88 80 75 88 83 A- 

13 202305110194 FERRY FIRMANSYAH 88 85 90 88 88 A- 

14 202305110196 FERI ARMANSAH 100 85 78 93 88 A- 

15 202305110199 ARYA FERDIANSYAH 100 85 90 90 90 A 

16 202305110211 FINI ADIA RAHMA 100 80 94 85 87 A- 

17 202305110214 VIOLIEN MAWAR ALIFFA 94 80 95 85 87 A- 

18 202305110215 RIVALDI JODI SIAHAAN 69 80 75 92 83 A- 



19 202305110219 WULANDARI 81 88 90 92 90 A 

20 202305110222 DIO PRIANTO 88 87 90 92 90 A 

21 202305110227 NANI HARYANI 100 85 94 84 88 A- 

22 202305110234 INDAH PUTRI NURCAHYANINGSIH 100 84 94 85 88 A- 

23 202305110236 RAHMAT MAULANA 63 80 88 85 82 A- 

24 202305110242 MIFTAHUL HASANA 100 80 92 85 87 A- 

25 202305110244 INDAH DITA PURNAMA SARI 100 80 75 92 86 A- 

26 202305110252 AUDYA DWI OKTAVIANI 100 84 94 90 90 A 

27 202305110253 APRILIA AZZAHRA 88 88 94 90 90 A 

28 202305110256 NURAENINA AZIZAH 100 85 93 91 91 A 

29 202305110259 TRIYANA SURYANINGSIH 75 80 78 90 83 A- 

30 202305110279 SINTIA AYULIANINGSIH 63 80 95 92 86 A- 

31 202305110282 YUSYIFA ARFIANI NASUTION 100 85 80 90 88 A- 

32 202305110295 MUHAMMAD RAYHAN 75 80 80 88 83 A- 

33 202305110296 MUHAMMAD RIZQI AGUNG 88 80 87 88 85 A- 

34 202305110308 TSABITAH LESTYANASARI 100 85 85 93 90 A 

35 202305110354 KRISTIANI NENGGOLAN 25 60 0 0 24 E 

 
 
 

Dosen, 

 
 

TAUFIK, Dr., SE., MM. 


